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351 Bakyta Anton Magr. art. 0 0
351 Bucak Branislav Ing. 1 1
351 Bugar Martin Ing. 1 1
351 Ciganak Jaroslav MUDr.,PhD. 0 0
351  Cauder Gabriel 1 1
351  Citmancova Katarina 1 1
351 Dadikova Helena 1 1
351 Dlabikova Ruzena Mar. 1 1
351 Dobias Michal 0 0
351 Dobrovodsky Marcel 1 1
351 Drozd Martin Ing. 1 1
351 Gonda Roman Ing. 0 0
351 Hlavac Roman 1 1
351 Hrnkova Silvia MUDr. 1 1
351 Jakubis Marian MUDr. 0 0
351 Kobeticova Petra Ing. 1 1
351 Magdin Dusan MUDr. 1 1
351 Maxina Lubos JuDr. Ing., PhD. 1 1
351 Ohradzansky Juraj 1 1
351 Petras Peter Ing. 1 1
351 Petrad Vladimir MVDr. 0 0
351 Petriska Peter 0 0
351 Polerecky Jozef Ing. 1 1
351 Porubcova Eleondra PaedDr. 0 0
351  Simko Gabriel MUDr., MPH 0 0
351  Slapak Jan MUDr. 0 0
351 Takac Pavel Mgr. 1 1
351  Takac Richard Ing. 1 1
351 Urik Julius 1 1
351 Vida Lubomir Mar. 1 0
351 Vrablova Katarina 0 0
20 19

UZN. C. PRIEZVISKO MENO TITUL PREZ. ZA
352 Bakyta Anton Magr. art. 0 0
352 Bucak Branislav Ing. 1 1
352 Bugar Martin Ing. 1 1
352 Ciganak Jaroslav MUDr.,PhD. 0 0
352  Cauder Gabriel 1 1
352  Ciémancova Katarina 1 1
352 Dadikova Helena 1 1
352 Dlabikova Ruzena Mgr. 1 1
352 Dobia$ Michal 1 1
352 Dobrovodsky Marcel 1 1
352 Drozd Martin Ing. 0 0
352 Gonda Roman Ing. 0 0
352 Hlavac Roman 1 1
352 Hrnkova Silvia MUDr. 1 1
352 Jakubis Marian MUDr. 0 0
352 Kobeti¢ova Petra Ing. 1 1
352 Magdin Dusan MUDr. 1 1
352 Maxina Lubo$ JUDr. Ing., PhD. 1 0
352 Ohradzansky Juraj 1 1
352 Petras Peter Ing. 1 1
352 Petras Vladimir MVDr. 0 0
352 Petriska Peter 0 0
352 Polerecky Jozef Ing. 1 1

[eNeoNeolololNolololNolololololeololololNolololololololelolololololole)
[eNeoNeololoNoNeoNoNololoNeolNeolNeolNeololNoNeololNololNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNelNolNeo)

U
Py
O
=
N
&)
Py
!\j<

[eNeoNeololololololololololololNolololollolNollollolo]
[eNeoNolololNoNeoNoNololoNolNeololNololNolNolNeolNolNollolNol



352
352
352
352
352
352
352
352

UZN. C.

353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353
353

UZN. C.

354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354
354

Porubcova
Simko
Slapak
Takac
Takac
Urik

Vida
Vrablova

PRIEZVISKO
Bakyta
Bucak
Bugar
Ciganak
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Dobrovodsky
Drozd
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Jakubis
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Slapak
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